Four Reasons to Talk to Your Doctor About VASCULERA



You want to reduce leg swelling that accompanies varicose veins or spider veins, that is not caused by another condition. Or to prevent your legs from swelling up temporarily when you travel on long flights (called Traveler's Edema).

Diosmin, which is the main ingredient in VASCULERA, has been shown to be effective in reducing the production of the inflammatory molecules that cause leg swelling. Clinical studies with thousands of patients with leg swelling who were given diosmin had a significant reduction in swelling, as measured by their ankle sizes, as well as in symptoms associated with the swelling, like feelings of discomfort and heaviness.1,2



You want some relief from hemorrhoids.

Vasculera has been proven safe and effective in the reduction of painful swelling of hemorrhoids. For hemorrhoidal disease, the recommended initial intake is 1 tablet 3 times daily for 4 days followed by 1 tablet twice daily for 9 days, or as directed by a physician.



You want a safe medication to reduce the signs and symptoms of CVD, that doesn't have life-disrupting side effects.

Vasculera is an innovative therapy that works on a different pathway to address the causes of venous disease, and will not cause severe adverse events or dangerous drug-on- drug interactions.

VASCULERA has earned the highest standard of safety, and its active ingredient has been designated "generally recognized as safe" (G.R.A.S.)



You want the assurance that the medication is recognized by vascular experts as safe and effective.

The effectiveness of Vasculera has been established in a large body of clinical evidence that includes randomized controlled clinical studies, and has been recommended in the guidelines of the International Society of Vascular Surgery, the American Venous Forum, and the 2016 Working Group in CVD for its effectiveness in improving the symptoms of CVD and healing venous ulcer.